MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
FACTORY AUTOMATION
Specifications ///
MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
FACTORY AUTOMATION
Product Information
EBG 182-UK
FR-E700
Frequency Inverters
The Compact Drive Solution
Versatile, reliable, expandable
Simple and fast installation, exceptionally user-friendly
High-grade components for at least 10 years of maintenance-free operation
Compact dimensions, space-saving installation
Very expandable, extensive communications options
Overload capacity ND (normal duty)
60 seconds overload 150 %
3 seconds overload 200 %
Ambient temperature 50 °C
Type Rated
current [A] *
Rated motor
capacity [kW] *
W x H x D
(mm)
FR-E720S-008-EC 0.8 0.1 68x128x80
FR-E720S-015-EC 1.5 0.2 68x128x80
FR-E720S-030-EC 3.0 0.4 68x128x142
FR-E720S-050-EC 5.0 0.75 108x128x135
FR-E720S-080-EC 8.0 1.5 108x128x161
FR-E720S-110-EC 11 2.2 140x150x155
FR-E740-016-EC 1.6 0.4 140x150x114
FR-E740-026-EC 2.6 0.75 140x150x114
FR-E740-040-EC 4.0 1.5 140x150x135
FR-E740-060-EC 6.0 2.2 140x150x135
FR-E740-095-EC 9.5 3.7 140x150x135
FR-E740-120-EC 12 5.5 220x150x147
FR-E740-170-EC 17 7.5 220x150x147
FR-E740-230-EC 23 11 220x260x190
FR-E740-300-EC 30 15 220x260x190
* Standard operation / initial value
Operating conditions Specifications
Power supply FR-E720S: 1-phase, 200–240 V AC (–15 %, +10 %)
FR-E740:   3-phase, 380–480 V AC (–15 %, +10 %)